; (4) PNEUMATIC DRUM

Ll




(NI PARTS FOR PNEUMATIC DRUM

% DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
MODEL: PD-39
FiG. NO. PARTS NO. .
1. 3001 Pneumatic Drum Shaft 1
2. 3002 Rubber Drum 1
3. 3003 Left Side Cover 1
4, 3004 Screw Flat Hd. Mach 3/187-24NC 5
5. - 3005 'Tuye're T 1
6. 3006 Right Side Cover 1
7. 3007 Flat Hd. Mach. screw 3/16”-24NC 5
8. 3008 Canvas Cover 1
9. 3009 Sand Paper(40/60/80/100 Grit) 1
MODEL: PD-49
FIG. NO. PARTS NO.
1. 4001 Pneumatic Drum Shaft 1
2. 4002 Rubber Drum 1
3. 4003 Left Side Cover 1
4, 4004 Screw, Flat Hd. Mach 3/16"-24NC 5
5. 4005 Tuyere 1
6. 4006 Right Side Cover 1
7. 4007 Flat Hd. Mach Screw 3/16”-24NC 5
8. 4008 Canvas Cover 1
9. 4009 Sand Paper (40/60/80/100 Grit) 1
MODEL: PD-69
FIG. NO. PARTS NO.
1. 6001 Pneumatic Drum Shaft 1
2. 6002 Rubber Drum 1
3. 6003 Left Side Cover 1
4, 6004 Screw, Flat Hd. Mach 3/16”-24NC S
5. 6005 Tuyere 1.
6. 6006 Right Side Cover 1
7. 6007 Flat Hd. Mach. Screw 3/16"-24NC 5
8. 6008 Canvas Cover 1
9. 6003 " Sand Paper (40/60/80/100 Grit) 1
MODEL: PD-89
FiG. NO. PARTS NO.
1. 8001 Pneumatic Orum Shaft 1
2. 8002 Rubber Drum 1
3. 8003 Left Side Cover 1
4, 8004 Screw, Flat Hd. Mach 3/16”-24NC 5
5. 8005 Tuyere 1
6. 8006 Right Side Cover 1
7. 8007 Flat Hd. Mach. Screw 3/167-24NC 5
8. 8008 Canvas Cover q
9. 8009 Sand Paper (40/60/80/100 Grit) 1

12



JET CUST. SERVICE ID:1-800-274-6840 JAN 15799 13:48 No.041 P.10

PARTS FOR BRUSH HEAD Fl I;;SE

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

ro; ,
] s Y- %%%04@
WFM H7R3.

800-543-5589 www.rlcarriers.com

. 7L | WODEL: BH-49 Alumimum M
(\] "(Wcl g FIG, NO. PARTS NO.

1. 4001A- Brush = 1
2 4002A Brysh Heag Body, 1
3. 4003A Sand Paper — 1
4 4004A Cover 1
BB Y4 -

MODEL: BH-88. Aluminum

Fi3. NO. PARTS NO.

1. G001A Brush 1
2. 6002A Brush Mead Body 1
3. G003A Sand Paper 1
4 1

BO04A Cover

14



ID:1-800-274-6840

JET CUST. SERVICE

*x¢+ D ESLCRIPTYT T

N vy

PART NUMBER

aQ
-3
= A}
* s -
~ LI i
~ o ~~ LY 454 i
w0 ~NO =] wmewn O
~ o N ™~ (92T -
[ 8 o “w oo N
[+3 v IV ~5 -
[L ] ~2 - o -3 oD ~D ~ 00 X - ~3
~ -~ ~ [ SN ] -~ ~ - - i -1 -~ -~ ~3
u "o L ] N ey M (< } > 1RO m »y ~
0> b X o 4 ¢ L.} — N > O 4 L ol 4 -~k O > > © o~y
- O O~ O -~ o~ - W o O O N O o -t
~ L ad 2 L a8 e O - o~ N NOKX Nk b - - 0~ 2~
[T 1. ~ N »xxe o X ~ WY 1 X AN NI T Y ~ ~ ~ ¥
w we 74 Od ~ 70 »x w M [ ] "5 w -
—8 M N 0 m 3 ol x
[ S @ Q- o -~ - Z o 0 i [+ @ J4.J [ ¥4 0 o o .3
OB fode 4 71 o0 W 0 XMy ZLORDONU~W Iy WENY MIBTOND OROWer OFQW— 7 W
- 2 XN a sWISEW N B e lWreXTwa ity X WWZE s il XN U XwN XN
[T 1. 4. 8 LN & 1V, 4 WMV i NOWSN BN NTINAG D O Q0w e R UIN QLN VN S O W ANO O U
Ewn g ol Ve 1 il G AT NXyD NG F 23X Mmoo dNdCiaon il VAo HrTung Oy N e
< XV e — AR MIIIS A XMW VI B e Gy EVIMIY ROV AN JL ¥ M WV O ww B uwr N
o 17,1 28 b = o DM Uk - wmex . [ - | [ | | e

™)

WWWD X EOVIX JEQDIIN U9 AMEIAXDIN I B TOAFTXIOOWNK IO XTI xQx 27O 3D
WEZISOrWIZZO AWITZZrAaV OW JWITwWwET O JIJOMZIVOWIADOEAINFr WIWRY WIWIZWwIWLZ
ZX4 AT ¢ OO L e O WTISALE Xr Z 2 wWidXet IXH W ) +ZXL X AYX X0 1D I
PLD Y- DX 3D OO X =0} T E IR IAY I -0 001 01 JC X _JUTI S P I X 2O T ¢ 20t MO XN X N DD 3
C KO IR UIN. W TIZ 1 WIPARMWDIND  WERIIHOL WKL WLIIA W AL CA W OO INCWE RO XA N T w
HUSHFSNU“SHSKFWHHSHKHSVEDUUCH“U.’HHKSSVPHS“PHSH-’SCHCFUHHUSNTHHUSHQHHSH

U2 TN SO0 DI MY £ 41 OR< B0 D= - £ Y OFTO0N Cler RIS A O 00 MOIv= N S0 OR. 2008 v AR 00000 P Ov—0) £ 0N 0
OO OO v 1 0 v v = v 1 = RIS AIN AN IS $13 52 1 of 3 3 IDNAINUINTHANNND 00 O 00 DO QPP B P o B -
-..-._...-._.-.-._.--.-...-_.-..._.-—..-....-_..toﬁ_.....-a.._
00000C00000RO00000CO0000000000C00OOCOCOO0C00000600-00LODOCCOCOCD
AN O RO DR O O OO DA D OO OV TN O OV O DDA O~ O DN O O~ - OV D Of OO IR MO DA O O (R O O O O (RO D O U OO DDA O MOV O D
B3I I I P3P I PP I T I T I LI I I YT IS I PP IPI PP FI I I I G III T I I I I IIIIIIIIIIIIIAIINS
SI U LA TP IS VY VBV AU US - S S URN DI VAV HUIS DMV FINUYA BN LN DN DIINNIVEAHEAVIINUFA VAW 3 RNNVIRA
0OOODOADDODOOOBODODOODRODAOOOANDODODONORIOOOBACOHOONANAODDDLOTDOONOD
.u.ouu.53555.953366833335555333353555353535535533585533353335353358553583

186



13:45 No.041 P.02

(A TARC

5’99

1
i

(K] ASSEMBLY OF MAIN FRAME WITH SPINDLES

JAN

ID:1-800-274-6840

JET CUST. SERVICE

ody
ad)

opis Jo|
opis by
ONG-, 3 1nu uobexeq

Bt

{apes Yoy HIPM L2 JEIDD
| {epis wbiy) tipm L2 20D

sipuds ersets opis Nibd

gjpuids 0ABaIS 8PS Y67
S X 8/
mo108 peal] vobexer
.8/t 1oysem Buuds
«B/C JBYySEM

£0230N

Buyesq Xo01q AMlid
#FH-1 % .8IE
#0108 peoy uobexop
LBreisysem Suuds

<8I IOYSEM

10230Nn

Gupeeq %000q MO
SZVY N9G A

JA/E XOLIG M5 8
spuids ‘Aeund
TUIOP X L9115 X 91GANI
apuids e

swel) ule

2050

020-%0

|ec0-50

10-60
enin

Ll
o1
G4
B!
L

<l

IO |

- Mg E e~

NOLLAHISI

‘ON LHVYd |

"ON AHVd

‘ON W31}




JET CUST. SERVICE 1D:1-800-274-6840 JAN 15799 _13:46_N?.041 P.03

g | =




13:46 NU.LOM P.04

[L] ASSEMBLY OF MOTOR WITH MAIN FRAME

JAN 15799

ID:1-800-274-6840

JET CUST. SERVICE

B03-Y17

3 L9175 Wb vobexes Bl
i L5176 seysem Bupdg 2
3 I X 8IS
" masas peoy vobexer 81
t D1/ JBYSEM G}
1 eield Hd yo Ot R4
y 815 v vobiexey 26 i o1 X B1/G MBIDE ]
14 <81/ seusem Bupds: g eipURy ONSBId €
y »D1/S JEYBEA > ' yeys poddng €001 | .wn
14 »FIEX OUS ] 9145 Inu uoBexoy .. i
mios peoy uoGexaH 62 z 31/ sousem Bunds o
* LI JOUSEM ‘e z JHIEX.OVS .
3 puels 10-10 if 2 MBS pER} uobexeH .m
I <211 % P} Ma0s Butpy ‘82 2 DLIS IOUSEAN M
] b/} JOUSEM 52 P JO100 | | ‘
Vit X 94C } voddng 1004
M0128 pesy punoh R ] F 00w ‘yoddns 2001 ‘g
b piend jjog | SO0 L 2 AI5% 815 .
1 SV g A KA sss peey uvobexeH .t
$ «B/E X L81/G MOIS 108 ‘12 A 9175 seysem Buudg M
i ojow ‘Asgng 5008 02 2 ~9V/G JOUSTM b
ody wingy x 2 % 2 Ao b ody owey ueiN z010
ALD NOLLAHOS30 ‘ONIHVd [ONTaL[| ALD NOLAYOS3a ON Advd |'ON ¥l




JET CUST. SERVICE ID:1-800~-274-6840 JAN 1‘5‘_,9? 13:46 No.041 P.OS




1D:1-800-274-6840 JAN 15799

SERVICE

JET CUsST.

G05-4Y1

13:47 No.041 P.06

FILE

C

M PARTS OF STAND

- o
sOdy INN 7
S3dt HIHSVM ONIWJS 9
SOdb H3IHSYM 1V | G
SOdbr | 1vW H380NY BO4 M3UOS i 4
SOdv iVIA y38eny g
0dl X08 1001 'HO0q e
1361 H3ANYS I1ONIdS HO4 GNVIS )

NO11LdI¥OS30 ‘ON 1Hvd

ALLNVNO

10



JET CUST. SERVICE ID:1-800-274-56840 JAN 15°99 13:47 Ne.041 P.OY

805 59 F" E |




JET CUST. SERVICE 1D:1-800-274-6840 JAN 15799 ‘3?3_’58 No.041 P.09

 FILE

PNEUMATIC DRUM

13



JET CUST. SERVICE

ID:1-800-274-6840

BARTS FOR PNEUMATIC DRUM

JAN 15°99

13:48 No, 041 P.08

FILE

PDad- =

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
MODEL: PDID
FIG. NO PARTS NO. v
1. 3001 Preumatic Drum Shaft 1
2. anoz Rubber Drum 1
3. 3003 Left Side Cover 1
4, 3004 Screw Flat Hd. Mach 3/18"-26NC 5
5. 3005 Tuyere 1
6. 3008 Right Side Cover 1
7. 3007 Fiat Hd. Mach. scraw 3/187.24NC 5
8. 3008 Ganvas Cover 1
9. 3009 Sand Paper(a0/80/801100 Grit) 1
MODEL: PD-49
FiG. NO PARTS NO.
1. 4001 Prneymatic Drum M/ 1
2 4002 Rubber Drum 1
3. 4003 Left Side Cover 1
4, 4004 Screw, Flat Hd, Mach 3/16°-24NC 5
5. 4005 Tuyers 1
8. 4008 Right Side Cover 1
7. 4007 Flat Hd. Mach Screw 3/18°-24NC S
8. 4008 Canvas Cover 1
9. 4009 Sand Papsr (40/60/80/100 Grit) 1
MOODEL: PD-GY
FiG. NO PARTS NO.
1. 8001 Pneumatic Orum Shatt 1
2. 6002 Rubbar Drum 1
3 5003 Lok Side Cover 1
4. 8004 Screw, Flat Md. Mach 3/187-24NC §
S, 8005 Tuyere 1.
9. 6008 Right Side Caver 1
7. €007 Flat Hd. Mach. Screw 3/167-2¢NC 5
B. 6008 Canvas Cover 1
9. 6009 Sand Psper (80/60/80/100 Grit) 1
MODEL; PD-89
Fi@. NO, PARTS NO.
1. 8o Praumatic Drum Shait 1
2 8002 Rubbsr Orum 1
3. 8003 Left Side Cover 1
4, 8004 Screw, Fiat Hd. Mach ¥/16"-24NC 5
5. 8006 Tuyete 1 r-"
8. 8006 Right Sige Cover 1
7. 8007 Flat Hd. Mach. Scraw 3/167-24NC 5
a. 2008 Canvas Cover 1
S, 8009 Sand Paper {40/60/80/100 Grit) 1

12



JET CUST. SERVICE 1D:1-800-274-6840 JAN 15799 13:49 No.041 P.13




JET
CUST. SERVICE ID:1-800-274-6840 JAN 15799  13:49 No.041 P.11

-390 -l2s FEL“ Ve

[N

BHYG-3 Sond Yopoi ot #3 - lerst Caos Sccler dueel
Dot J1Y -GG4— 2040 |
%@( NY-994 - 5733,

\
q

BRUSH HEAD (ALUMINUM)

15



